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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

B.Sc. Ist SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2022

Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur
-t PROGRAMME (OFFLINE):-

TIME: 9 am to 12 noon

Note:- This Time Table is applicable for Regular Students.

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

15-12-2022
16-12-2022
19-12-2022
20-12-2022
21-12-2022
22-12-2022
23-12-2022
24-12-2022
26-12-2022
27-12-2022
28-12-2022
29-12-2022
30-12-2022

31-12-2022

 Day  Date

Botany / Mathematics

Botany / Mathematics

Bio-Chemistry / Electronics / Environmental Science
Bio-Chemistry / Electronics / Environmental Science
Computer Science / Bio-Technology

Computer Science / Bio-Technology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Chemistry

Chemistry

Physics / Zoology /

Physics / Zoology

Compulsory English

Other Compulsory Languages :-
Marathi / / Suppl. English

Subject



Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur

855 3tbem, Wiater, 202

(116)

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

B.Sc. 3rd SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2022

-t PROGRAMME (OFFLINE):-

TIME:

Note:- This Time Table is applicable for Regular Students.

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

16-12-2022
19-12-2022
20-12-2022
21-12-2022
22-12-2022
23-12-2022
24-12-2022
26-12-2022
27-12-2022
28-12-2022
29-12-2022
30-12-2022

Botany / Mathematics

Botany / Mathematics

Bio-Chemistry / Electronics / Environmental Science
Bio-Chemistry / Electronics / Environmental Science
Computer Science / Bio-Technology

Computer Science / Bio-Technology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Chemistry

Chemistry

Physics / Zoology /

Physics / Zoology

PRINCIPAL
Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya
Sakkardam Cho ok, Pratouf



BCA ™' Sem...Winter 2022

Cued

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur

Computer Science Department

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (B.C.A.) SEMESTER-I
EXAMINATION OF WINTER - 2022

-: PROGRAMME (OFFLINE) :-
TIME : 9.00 A.M. TO 12.00 Noon.

DAY DATE SUBJECT PAPER
FRIDAY 23/12/2022 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS I
SATURDAY | 24/12/2022 "C" PROGRAMMING II
MONDAY 26/12/2022 STATISTICAL METHODS 111
TUESDAY 27/12/2022 DISCRETE MATHMATICS-1 IV
WEDNESDAY | 28/12/2022 OPERATING SYSTEMS Vv
THURSDAY | 29/12/2022 OFFICE AUTOMATION VI
FRIDAY 30/12/2022 COMPULSORY ENGLISH
SATURDAY | 31/12/2022 | SUPPLEMENTRY ENGLISH / MARATHI

Note : This timetable is applicable for Rggular Students.

PLACE: NAGPUR PRINCIPAL

DATE: 25/11/2022 KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVID®LAYA
NAGPUR



BCA 111" Sem... Winter 2022
the)

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur

Computer Science Department

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (B.C.A.) SEMESTER-III
EXAMINATION OF WINTER - 2022

-: PROGRAMME (OFFLINE) :-
TIME : 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 PM.

DAY DATE SUBJECT PAPER
MONDAY 26/12/2022 VISUAL BASIC PROGRAMMING |
TUESDAY 27/12/2022 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 11

WEDNESDAY | 28/12/2022 DATA STRUCTURES III
THURSDAY | 29/12/2022 OPERATION RESEARCH-I v
FRIDAY 30/12/2022 WEB-TECHNOLOGY-I \%
SATURDAY | 31/12/2022 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS-I VI

Note : This timetable is applicable for Re‘gular Students.

PLACE : NAGPUR PRINCIPAL
DATE: 25/11/2022 KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDALAYA

NAGPUR



